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28
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31
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Name

Junco Partner

Pink Moon

Morning

One Morning In May
First of May

Daydream

It's Up to You

Ride My Llama

Crazy Love

High And Dry

Shoot For The Moon
Irish Girl

Anna Lee

Sad

Lucky

White Cloud

Highways Of Your Mind
Mood Elevator

Blue Montana Skies
Hold That Critter Down (Live)
Hotter Than Mojave In My Heart
When Love Was Young
Look Long

Country Radio

Feel This Way Again
Freight Train

Dust My Broom

Fannie Mae

Breathe (2AM)

Hazard

Dixie Storms

Hey Kimmy

Time
2:45
2:06
3:31
2:54
2:50
2:22
2:59
1:50
2:57
4:55
2:45
4:26
3:44
3:46
3:47
3:32
4:30
3:34
3:29
2:05
2:33
3:38
4:40
3:57
2:52
2:48
2:45
3:20
4:40
5:17
3:34

2:24

May 1, 2021 Random Routes

51 songs, 2.9 hours, 899.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Pink Moon
Blue Heron Suite

One Man Dog

Greatest Hits

Legacy CD 2

Hitchhiker

The Essential Poco

The Essential Poco

The Essential Poco

Wreckless Abandon

Wreckless Abandon

Carousel

Carousel

Six Pack For The Road

Not So Long Ago

Not So Long Ago

Three on the Trail (79)

Best Of The West

Infamous Angel

Infamous Angel

Look Long

Look Long

Look Long

Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol...
Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J...
The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...
Wreck of the Day (05)

Rush Street (91)

Shelter (86)

Odd Ditties
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Nick Drake
Sarah Jarosz
James Taylor
Bee Gees

The Lovin' Spoonful
Rick Nelson

Neil Young

Poco

Poco

Poco

The Dirty Knobs
The Dirty Knobs
Carson McHone
Carson McHone
Joe & Tree Brunelle
Joseph Brunelle
Joseph Brunelle
Riders In The Sky
Riders In The Sky
Iris DeMent

Iris DeMent
Indigo Girls
Indigo Girls
Indigo Girls
Elizabeth Cotten
Elmore James
Elvin Bishop
Anna Nalick
Richard Marx
Lone Justice (w/ Maria McKee

Joe Strouse
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
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Name

Eight Little Letters

| Love This Weather

Remorse Code

He Was a Friend of Mine
God Says Nothing Back [Demo Version]
Needles And Pins

Broken Arrow

Cheryl's Goin' Home

Kick That Little Foot Sally Ann
Move Over Darling

Don't Make My Baby Blue
Helpless

It Happens Every Time

Diddy Wah Diddy

Gunslinger

Spanish Guitar

Safe Side

| Was The One

Wobbles

Time
345
3:34
9:52
3:13
4:33
2:38
6:18
2:04
2:27
2:39
2:12
3:09
1:50
2:32
1:52
4:03
4:10
3:17

3:31

Album

Odd Ditties

Odd Ditties

Truelove's Gutter

Other Voices Too

Collected: 1996-2005

single

The Archives Vol. 1: 1963-1972 [Disc 1]

single

Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche S...
Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche S...

Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche S...

She Used to Wanna Be a Ballerina

Tim Buckley

The Bo Diddley Collection 1955-62, Vol. 1
The Bo Diddley Collection 1955-62, Vol. 1

The Bo Diddley Collection 1955-62, Vol. 1

Candyland
Spinning Around The Sun

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Joe Strouse

Joe Strouse

Richard Hawley
Nanci Griffith, Traditional
The Wallflowers
Jackie DeShannon
Buffalo Springfield
Bob Lind

Round Robin

Doris Day

Frankie Laine

Buffy Sainte-Marie
Tim Buckley

Bo Diddley

Bo Diddley

Bo Diddley

James McMurtry
Jimmie Dale Gilmore

Benmont Tench
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