

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Pink Moon	2:06	Pink Moon	Nick Drake
3	Morning	3:31	Blue Heron Suite	Sarah Jarosz
4	One Morning In May	2:54	One Man Dog	James Taylor
5	First of May	2:50		Bee Gees
6	Daydream	2:22	Greatest Hits	The Lovin' Spoonful
7	It's Up to You	2:59	Legacy CD 2	Rick Nelson
8	Ride My Llama	1:50	Hitchhiker	Neil Young
9	Crazy Love	2:57	The Essential Poco	Poco
10	High And Dry	4:55	The Essential Poco	Poco
11	Shoot For The Moon	2:45	The Essential Poco	Poco
12	Irish Girl	4:26	Wreckless Abandon	The Dirty Knobs
13	Anna Lee	3:44	Wreckless Abandon	The Dirty Knobs
14	Sad	3:46	Carousel	Carson McHone
15	Lucky	3:47	Carousel	Carson McHone
16	White Cloud	3:32	Six Pack For The Road	Joe & Tree Brunelle
17	Highways Of Your Mind	4:30	Not So Long Ago	Joseph Brunelle
18	Mood Elevator	3:34	Not So Long Ago	Joseph Brunelle
19	Blue Montana Skies	3:29	Three on the Trail (79)	Riders In The Sky
20	Hold That Critter Down (Live)	2:05	Best Of The West	Riders In The Sky
21	Hotter Than Mojave In My Heart	2:33	Infamous Angel	Iris DeMent
22	When Love Was Young	3:38	Infamous Angel	Iris DeMent
23	Look Long	4:40	Look Long	Indigo Girls
24	Country Radio	3:57	Look Long	Indigo Girls
25	Feel This Way Again	2:52	Look Long	Indigo Girls
26	Freight Train	2:48	Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol	Elizabeth Cotten
27	Dust My Broom	2:45	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J	Elmore James
28	Fannie Mae	3:20	The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary	Elvin Bishop
29	Breathe (2AM)	4:40	Wreck of the Day (05)	Anna Nalick
30	Hazard	5:17	Rush Street (91)	Richard Marx
31	Dixie Storms	3:34	Shelter (86)	Lone Justice (w/ Maria McKee
32	Hey Kimmy	2:24	Odd Ditties	Joe Strouse

## May 1, 2021 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Eight Little Letters	3:45	Odd Ditties	Joe Strouse
34 I Love This Weather	3:34	Odd Ditties	Joe Strouse
35 Remorse Code	9:52	Truelove's Gutter	Richard Hawley
36 He Was a Friend of Mine	3:13	Other Voices Too	Nanci Griffith, Traditional
37 God Says Nothing Back [Demo Version]	4:33	Collected: 1996-2005	The Wallflowers
38 Needles And Pins	2:38	single	Jackie DeShannon
39 Broken Arrow	6:18	The Archives Vol. 1: 1963-1972 [Disc 1]	Buffalo Springfield
40 Cheryl's Goin' Home	2:04	single	Bob Lind
41 Kick That Little Foot Sally Ann	2:27	Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche S	Round Robin
42 Move Over Darling	2:39	Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche S	Doris Day
43 Don't Make My Baby Blue	2:12	Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche S	Frankie Laine
44 Helpless	3:09	She Used to Wanna Be a Ballerina	Buffy Sainte-Marie
45 It Happens Every Time	1:50	Tim Buckley	Tim Buckley
46 Diddy Wah Diddy	2:32	The Bo Diddley Collection 1955-62, Vol. 1	Bo Diddley
47 Gunslinger	1:52	The Bo Diddley Collection 1955-62, Vol. 1	Bo Diddley
48 Spanish Guitar	4:03	The Bo Diddley Collection 1955-62, Vol. 1	Bo Diddley
49 Safe Side	4:10	Candyland	James McMurtry
50 I Was The One	3:17	Spinning Around The Sun	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
51 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench